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0-8 SHEEP RIDING

Contestant City

DEKER THOMPSON SODA SPRINGS, ID  1

TYTAN VILLALOBOS AMERICAN FALLS, ID  2

CORD HAVILAND WELLSVILLE, UT  3

RYKER PARRIS BLACKFOOT, ID  4

COLTON JENKINS SPRINGFIELD, ID  5

PETE JONES PRESTON, ID  6

KYE YOUNGER GRACE, ID  7

KRUZ FLY LAVA HOT SPRINGS,  8

HAYZEN BOND RIGBY, ID  9

OAKLYNN BRAVO PINGREE, ID 10

MAESA PAUL CHUBBUCK, ID 11

BROCK GALE DAYTON, ID 12

REMINGTON STORK POCATELLO, ID 13

KAIDEN SCOTT PINGREE, ID 14

TAGG HAVILAND WELLSVILLE, UT 15

0-8 CALF RIDING

Contestant City

HESTON JENSEN LAVA HOT SPRINGS,  1

CINCH POPE COKEVILLE, WY  2

GUNNER SCOTT PINGREE, ID  3

KASYN TAYLOR IDAHO FALLS, ID  4

HANCE JENSEN LAVA HOT SPRINGS,  5

ZEB THOMPSON POCATELLO, ID  6

KAMDYN PARRIS BLACKFOOT, ID  7

BRIDGER BARNES MALAD CITY, ID  8

SANTIAGO LUIS PINGREE, ID  9

COOPER ROBINSON BURLEY, ID 10

KOLTER MILLER POCATELLO, ID 11

DAYTON TENDORE POCATELLO, ID 12

RIDGE SOLOMON MCCAMMON, ID 13

BRONSON SMITH MALAD, ID 14

ZANE THOMPSON POCATELLO, ID 15

KYZER SMITH COKEVILLE, WY 16

PORTER MORTENSEN MAY, ID 17

KASE THOMPSON SODA SPRINGS, ID 18

BROCK GALE DAYTON, ID 19

GATOR BOYD BLACKFOOT, ID 20

KOI KIRBY POCATELLO, ID 21

BLAKE PARRIS BLACKFOOT, ID 22

KIE KIRBY POCATELLO, ID 23

9-13 BARREL RACING

Contestant City

TRAI HAVILAND WELLSVILLE, UT  1

ARBOR ARCHIBALD ST. ANTHONY, ID  2

ASPEN HEATH PINGREE, ID  3

MAKAYDEE WILLIAMS ARBON, ID  4

JACEE WINWARD PRESTON, ID  5

STORMY THOMPSON TWIN FALLS, ID  6

JAYLEE HOWELL MCCAMMON, ID  7

9-13 BARREL RACING

Contestant City

EMILY ROMRELL IDAHO FALLS, ID  8

JOSIE JOHNSON SHELLEY, ID  9

ZAYLEE MORTENSEN MAY, ID 10

KARINA COOMBS GEORGETOWN, ID 11

ARWEN HEATH PINGREE, ID 12

TESSA THOMPSON POCATELLO, ID 13

CHELSEY BILLMAN IDAHO FALLS, ID 14

MAKAYLA BRUNO CHALLIS, ID 15

TESS KEEHN GROVER, WY 16

GRACIE CAMPHOUSE IDAHO FALLS, ID 17

SHAYLEE WARNER REXBURG, ID 18

NEVADA RHEAD ARIMO, ID 19

MIKELL KEETCH MALAD, ID 20

HARLIE OLESON BLACKFOOT, ID 21

JAYCEE STROUD HEYBURN, ID 22

ROBBI LOSH POCATELLO, ID 23

TAYLOR LUCY JAMES IDAHO FALLS, ID 24

JENTREE BOTT PAUL, ID 25

HAILEY PHELPS OVID, ID 26

MCKINLEY MILLER POCATELLO, ID 27

BRINLEE YORE RUPERT, ID 28

SONI MADSEN SHELLEY, ID 29

PAISLEY LLOYD BENNINGTON, ID 30

MYLEE SOLOMON MCCAMMON, ID 31

PRESLEIGH STEADMAN GRACE, ID 32

CHALLIS TIBBITTS BLACKFOOT, ID 33

MACKIE ROCHE INKOM, ID 34

BELLA SMITH MALAD, ID 35

AMANDA STUBBS REXBURG, ID 36

LEXIS OLDS LAVA HOT SPRINGS, 37

KATELYN EVANS ARBON, ID 38

0-8 BARREL RACING

Contestant City

TIETSIE FLY LAVA HOT SPRINGS,  1

JASPER BERGHOLM MONTPELIER, ID  2

BRONSON SMITH MALAD, ID  3

ROCKET JONES PRESTON, ID  4

GUNNER SCOTT PINGREE, ID  5

KOLTER MILLER POCATELLO, ID  6

STEELEE SMITH MALAD, ID  7

RAEGAN JORGENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID  8

KYZER SMITH COKEVILLE, WY  9

KREY KEETCH MALAD, ID 10

OAKLEE LLOYD BENNINGTON, ID 11

CINCH POPE COKEVILLE, WY 12

KENLEE KUNZ MONTPELIER, ID 13

STEVIE REED SHELLEY, ID 14

JAYCEE SMITH MONTPELIER, ID 15

HARLEE HOWELL MCCAMMON, ID 16
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0-8 BARREL RACING

Contestant City

KASYN TAYLOR IDAHO FALLS, ID 17

BURTON ARCHIBALD ST. ANTHONY, ID 18

BAILEY BOND RIGBY, ID 19

MCCARTY THOMPSON SHELLEY, ID 20

RJ THOMPSON SODA SPRINGS, ID 21

WAYLON JAMES IDAHO FALLS, ID 22

MAESA PAUL CHUBBUCK, ID 23

BRISTOL SEAWEARD NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 24

OAKLYNN BRAVO PINGREE, ID 25

OAKLEY JOHNSON MCCAMMON, ID 26

RIDGE SOLOMON MCCAMMON, ID 27

PORTER MORTENSEN MAY, ID 28

KOI KIRBY POCATELLO, ID 29

HAYZEN STEADMAN GRACE, ID 30

14-18 BARREL RACING

Contestant City

TAYLOR SEAWEARD NEW PLYMOUTH, ID  1

MADISON WOODS PINGREE, ID  2

SHAE-ANN MILLER AMERICAN FALLS, ID  3

ABBY NORDSTROM RIGBY, ID  4

SHAYLIE CROCKETT CHUBBUCK, ID  5

SARA GUNDERSON POCATELLO, ID  6

MAKAYLA ANDERSEN MCCAMMON, ID  7

MCKINSEY TORRES AMERICAN FALLS, ID  8

SHELBY HIGGINS MONTPELIER, ID  9

BRYLEE SMITH GEORGETOWN, ID 10

TAYLER THOMPSON SODA SPRINGS, ID 11

TAYLER ROPP IDAHO FALLS, ID 12

MADOLYNN ANDERSON IDAHO FALLS, ID 13

JOVANNA STATHAM BLACKFOOT, ID 14

TAYLOR WILLIAMS ARIMO, ID 15

TYLEE THOMPSON SODA SPRINGS, ID 16

KAMRI COPELAND POCATELLO, ID 17

HALI STATHAM BLACKFOOT, ID 18

KAITLYN ARMSTRONG DOWNEY, ID 19

SKYLAR COOK BLACKFOOT, ID 20

MAQUELL MADSEN BLACKFOOT, ID 21

TATELY TALBOT PRESTON, ID 22

CLAIRE AUSTIN PRESTON, ID 23

JESSALYNN LUIS PINGREE, ID 24

ASHLYN COPELAND POCATELLO, ID 25

KYA MADSEN SHELLEY, ID 26

EMILI ANDERSON MCCAMMON, ID 27

9-13 STEER RIDING

Contestant City

CAMDEN FURNISS POCATELLO, ID  1

KORBIN PAGE JACKSON, ID  2

COLTEN GUNDERSEN WESTON, ID  3

RIGIN DIXON CHALLIS, ID  4

9-13 STEER RIDING

Contestant City

KOLE YOUNGER GRACE, ID  5

DAVID LUIS PINGREE, ID  6

GRAY WILLIAMS ARBON, ID  8

14-18 BULL RIDING

Contestant City

BRAYDEN HENNINGS RICHFIELD, ID  1

CESAR WEED POCATELLO, ID  2

LOGAN PAGE JACKSON, ID  3

9-13 SADDLE BRONC STEER

Contestant City

IRA OLESON BLACKFOOT, ID  1

COLTEN GUNDERSEN WESTON, ID  2

14-18 SADDLE BRONC

Contestant City

JAXON THOMPSON MALAD, ID  1

CAHL WILLIAM SALMON, ID  2

WYATT LYMAN HEYBURN, ID  3

RIGGIN SMITH MALAD, ID  4

BRAYDEN HENNINGS RICHFIELD, ID  5

BRETT FREEMAN CHESTERFIELD, ID  6

W. JESS LYMAN HEYBURN, ID  7

9-13 BAREBACK STEER

Contestant City

KOLE YOUNGER GRACE, ID  1

GRAY WILLIAMS ARBON, ID  2

COLTEN GUNDERSEN WESTON, ID  3

RIGIN DIXON CHALLIS, ID  4

14-18 BAREBACK RIDING

Contestant City

JORDEN REED AMERICAN FALLS, ID  1

WYATT ANDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID  2

0-8 POLE BENDING

Contestant City

PORTER MORTENSEN MAY, ID  1

STEELEE SMITH MALAD, ID  2

KREY KEETCH MALAD, ID  3

WAYLON JAMES IDAHO FALLS, ID  4

BRONSON SMITH MALAD, ID  5

HARLEE HOWELL MCCAMMON, ID  6

KOLTER MILLER POCATELLO, ID  7

JASPER BERGHOLM MONTPELIER, ID  8

CINCH POPE COKEVILLE, WY  9

TIETSIE FLY LAVA HOT SPRINGS, 10

BRISTOL SEAWEARD NEW PLYMOUTH, ID 11

KENLEE KUNZ MONTPELIER, ID 12

STEVIE REED SHELLEY, ID 13

RIDGE SOLOMON MCCAMMON, ID 14
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0-8 POLE BENDING

Contestant City

RAEGAN JORGENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID 15

BAILEY BOND RIGBY, ID 16

9-13 POLE BENDING

Contestant City

JOSIE JOHNSON SHELLEY, ID  1

ARBOR ARCHIBALD ST. ANTHONY, ID  2

TAYLOR LUCY JAMES IDAHO FALLS, ID  3

ARWEN HEATH PINGREE, ID  4

PRESLEIGH STEADMAN GRACE, ID  5

SHAYLEE WARNER REXBURG, ID  6

BRINLEE YORE RUPERT, ID  7

STORMY THOMPSON TWIN FALLS, ID  8

MAKAYDEE WILLIAMS ARBON, ID  9

JAYCEE STROUD HEYBURN, ID 10

JENTREE BOTT PAUL, ID 11

JAYLEE HOWELL MCCAMMON, ID 12

MAKAYLA BRUNO CHALLIS, ID 13

EMILY ROMRELL IDAHO FALLS, ID 14

MYLEE SOLOMON MCCAMMON, ID 15

HAILEY PHELPS OVID, ID 16

TESSA THOMPSON POCATELLO, ID 17

PAISLEY LLOYD BENNINGTON, ID 18

HARLIE OLESON BLACKFOOT, ID 19

KARINA COOMBS GEORGETOWN, ID 20

MCKINLEY MILLER POCATELLO, ID 21

BELLA SMITH MALAD, ID 22

CHALLIS TIBBITTS BLACKFOOT, ID 23

MIKELL KEETCH MALAD, ID 24

JAYNI MADSEN SHELLEY, ID 25

CHELSEY BILLMAN IDAHO FALLS, ID 26

TRAI HAVILAND WELLSVILLE, UT 27

KATELYN EVANS ARBON, ID 28

AMANDA STUBBS REXBURG, ID 29

MACKIE ROCHE INKOM, ID 30

LEXIS OLDS LAVA HOT SPRINGS, 31

GRACIE CAMPHOUSE IDAHO FALLS, ID 32

SONI MADSEN SHELLEY, ID 33

14-18 POLE BENDING

Contestant City

MADOLYNN ANDERSON IDAHO FALLS, ID  1

ASHLYN COPELAND POCATELLO, ID  2

SKYLAR COOK BLACKFOOT, ID  3

MCKINSEY TORRES AMERICAN FALLS, ID  4

MADISON WOODS PINGREE, ID  5

JOVANNA STATHAM BLACKFOOT, ID  6

BRYLEE SMITH GEORGETOWN, ID  7

CLAIRE AUSTIN PRESTON, ID  8

TAYLOR SEAWEARD NEW PLYMOUTH, ID  9

KYA MADSEN SHELLEY, ID 10

14-18 POLE BENDING

Contestant City

SHAYLIE CROCKETT CHUBBUCK, ID 11

MAQUELL MADSEN BLACKFOOT, ID 12

SHELBY HIGGINS MONTPELIER, ID 13

TAYLOR WILLIAMS ARIMO, ID 14

SARA GUNDERSON POCATELLO, ID 15

KAMRI COPELAND POCATELLO, ID 16

KAITLYN ARMSTRONG DOWNEY, ID 17


